117000012752

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Rusiness Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





400293149254

02/01/17--01006--012 **25.00



D. SCOTT FEB 3 2017

COVER LETTER

CUD IEC		DUCTION LLC		·	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£ .
SUBJEC		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	···	*	ξ.
					••	:
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please retu	ım all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		OLGA RAMOS				
	BJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company Name of Limited Liability Company ase reclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ase return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: OLGA RAMOS Name of Person FREEDOM TAX SERVICE SW FL CORP Finu/Company 12355 COLLIER BLVD STE H Address NAPLES, FL 34116 Cny/State and Zip Code FREEDOMTAX1040@YAHOO.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) further information concerning this matter, please call: GA RAMOS Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Certificate of Status Certificate of Status STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
		ODUCTION LLC Name of Limited Liability Company of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing, condence concerning this matter to the following: OLGA RAMOS Name of Person FREEDOM TAX SERVICE SW FL CORP Firm/Company 12355 COLLIER BLVD STE H Address NAPLES, FL 34116 City/State and Zip Code FREEDOMTAX1040@YAHOO.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, picase call: at (239				
			Firm/Company			
		12355 COLLIER BLVD S	STE H			•
			Address			
		NAPLES, FL 34116				
		-		report notificati	ion)	
For further	information c			report nonnean	on)	
OLGA RA	MOS			5-6011		TAT SE
	Name o	f Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Daytime Tel	ephone Number	FILE FILE
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount:				Es E
\$25.00	Filing Fee		Certified Copy		Certificate Certified (of Status & Copy
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ration Section on of Corporations	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	tion Section . of Corporation Building	ns	,

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AMC PRODUCTION LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company with Florida document number $\frac{L17000012752}{L17000012752}$.	vere filed on 01/23/2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:		he name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	超图
	Enter Florida street address . Florida	355 - mO
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		温温
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pro- being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office ac- company has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of my duties, and I am fa ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, i	miliar with and f this document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOSE VERA	5280 LEE BLVD STE A	□ Add
		LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971	Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
			□ Add
		·	□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			_□ Add
			Remove
		·	_□ Change
			1 AND T
			Remove 17
			一日Add
			_□ Remove
			□ Change

• •	•	•		
				·····
 				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				
				
fective date, if other than than effective date is listed, the date in	he date of filing: $\frac{01/23/2017}{1}$!	ت (optional)	
ote: If the date inserted in this	block does not meet the applic	cable statutory filing requ	an 90 days after filing) Eursuam uirements, this date will not	ito 605.020 bg listed a
ocument's effective date on the	Department of State's records			3 =
record specifies a delay	ed effective date, but no	ot an effective time	at 12:01 a.m. of the	earlier 1
The 90th day after the re	ecord is filed.	, can endeave anne,		
e record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re ated 01/23/	a 2017		Oa:	7 5
ated				er er
	Whith_	_		
	Signature of a member or auth	orized representative of a r	nember	
	1	,		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00